CHANGED PROPERTY RATIOS
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2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010 2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2022

2023

2024

2025

1XX

0.900

0.836

0.779

0.747

0.634

0.621

0.653

0.730

0.77

0.805

0.830

0.833

0.834

0.808

0.755

0.710

0.713

0.680

0.666

0.583

0.554

0.542

0.541

2XX

0.670

0.568

0.577

0.581

0.559

0.518

0.557

0.570

0.59

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

3XX

1.000

1.000

1.000

0.977

0.875

0.864

0.908

1.000

0.91

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

4XX

0.790

0.722

0.735

0.686

0.600

0.564

0.558

0.650

0.68

0.738

0.775

0.778

0.804

0.816

0.746

0.706

0.719

0.607

0.633

0.561

0.541

0.542

0.519

5XX

0.940

0.929

0.901

0.854

0.792

0.762

0.803

0.892

0.92

0.940

0.955

0.957

0.983

0.971

0.893

0.810

0.811

0.789

0.762

0.615

0.575

0.530

0.500

6XX

0.920

0.903

0.904

0.833

0.707

0.716

0.749

0.844

0.89

0.930

0.929

0.954

0.954

0.938

0.857

0.789

0.801

0.763

0.762

0.628

0.591

0.577

0.543

7XX

0.700

0.720

0.686

0.641

0.646

0.634

0.618

0.628

0.65

0.618

0.616

0.623

0.586

0.618

0.585

0.572

0.447

0.429

0.411

0.384

0.375

0.39

0.392

8XX

NA

1.000

1.000

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

9XX

1.000

1.000

0.865

0.831

0.691

0.703

0.707

0.732

0.74

0.771

0.764

0.762

0.74

0.746

0.749

0.739

0.739

0.694

0.707

0.643

0.657

0.658

0.673

0XX

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.00

1.000

1.000

1.000

0.805

1.000

0.973

0.990

0.970

0.967

0.938

1.000

0.980

1.000

NA

MXX

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

SXX

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

CXX

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

0.635

0.600

0.626

0.607

0.627

0.630

0.614

0.596

0.567

0.555

0.495

0.481

0.499

0.504
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